348
D
A
T
A
Motor protective circuit breaker MPE25
Advantages
n  With overload and short circuit protection

VA 4.5
x Us 0,85 - 1,1
x Us 0,7 - 0,35
h < 2000m 690V 1 x I
n
2000m < h < 3000m 550V 0,96 x I
n
3000m < h < 4000m 480V 0,93 x I
n
4000m < h < 5000m 420V 0,90 x I
n
400V
440V 500V 690V
415V
MPE25-0,16  -  -  - 0.06 0.16 0,1-0,16 1.9
MPE25-0,25 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.12 0.25 0,16-0,25 3
MPE25-0,40 0.09 0.12 0.12 0.18 0.4 0,25-0,4 4,8
MPE25-0,63 0.12 0.18 0.25 0.25 0.63 0,4-0,63 7,5
MPE25-1,0 0.25 0.25 0.37 0.55 1 0,63-1,0 12
MPE25-1,6 0.55 0.55 0.75 1.1 1.6 1,0-1,6 19
MPE25-2,5 0.75 1.1 1.1 1.5 2.5 1,6-2,5 30
MPE25-4,0 1.5 1.5 2.2 3 4 2,5-4,0 48
MPE25-6,3 2.2 3 3 4 6.3 4,0-6,3 75
MPE25-10 4 4 4 7.5 10 6,3-10 120
MPE25-16 7.5 9 9 12.5 16 10-16 190
MPE25-20 9 11 12.5 15 20 16-20 240
MPE25-25 12.5 12.5 15 22 25 20-25 300
MPE25-32 15 15 18.5 30 32 25-32 384
D1
D2
F1L1
F2N(L2)